For info on Sterling-Power products visit: www.Sterling-Power-USA.com or email info@Sterling-Power-USA.com  Phone: 207-226-3500
SStteerrlliinngg  PPoowweerr  CCoommbbiinnaattiioonn  IInnvveerrtteerr  CChhaarrggeerrss
Model Input voltage Inverter Power
(watts)
    Output Voltage Charger
Amps
Part number
ProCombi-Q (Quasi or Modified Sine Wave) 12 volts DC 1600w 120 vac 40A UPCQ121600
ProCombi-Q (Quasi or Modified Sine Wave) 12 volts DC 2500w 120 vac 55A UPCQ122500
ProCombi-Q (Quasi or Modified Sine Wave) 24 volts DC 1600w 120 vac 20A UPCQ241600
ProCombi-Q (Quasi or Modified Sine Wave) 24 volts DC 2500w 120 vac 25A UPCQ242500
ProCombi-Q (Quasi or Modified Sine Wave) 12 volts DC 1600w 230 vac 40A PCQ 121600
ProCombi-Q (Quasi or Modified Sine Wave) 12 volts DC 2500w 230 vac 55A PCQ 122500
ProCombi-Q (Quasi or Modified Sine Wave) 24 volts DC 2500w 230 vac 25A PCQ 242500
ProCombi-S (Pure Sine Wave) 12 volts DC 2500w 120 vac 55A UPCS122500
ProCombi-S (Pure Sine Wave) 24 volts DC 2500w 120 vac 30A UPCS242500
ProCombi-S (Pure Sine Wave) 12 volts DC 2500w 230 vac 55A PCS 122500
Sometimes it pays to keep things simple! The Sterling Power
ProCombi-Q and ProCombi-S range of Combination Inverter Battery
Chargers are straightforward, powerful & available in a variety of